
CY Cycling 1K Time Trial 2024 State Fall Games

FinalDivision: 01
12-15,16-21; Count: 3

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
20Lawton, Justin ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

16Towns, Troy Daniel ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

13Wills, Leo Damiel ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

FinalDivision: 02
16-21,22+; Count: 3

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
18Hicks, Naomi Ann ____ : _____ : _____ . _____F 09 - Augusta Stars

26Milligan, Stephanie ____ : _____ : _____ . _____F 09 - Augusta Stars

40Petry, Aaliyah ____ : _____ : _____ . _____F 09 - Augusta Stars

FinalDivision: 03
22+; Count: 2

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
31Price, Ashlyn ____ : _____ : _____ . _____F 09 - Augusta Stars

24Wright, Kamaryah ____ : _____ : _____ . _____F 09 - Augusta Stars

FinalDivision: 04
16-21; Count: 3

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
18Bateman, Canyon Andre ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

16Blalock, Kyle ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

18Douglass, Jacob ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

FinalDivision: 05
22+; Count: 2

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
27Chun, Joseph ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

29Lambert, Jon ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

FinalDivision: 06
22+; Count: 2

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
42Holt, John Lewis ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 11 - Crisp County Allstars

22Hudson, Corey Allen ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars
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CY Cycling 5K Time Trial 2024 State Fall Games

FinalDivision: 01
16-21; Count: 2

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
18Bateman, Canyon Andre ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

18Douglass, Jacob ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

FinalDivision: 02
16-21,22+; Count: 3

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
41Powell, Christopher ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

19Russell, Steven ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

31Welch, Zachary Eric ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

FinalDivision: 03
16-21,22+; Count: 3

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
16Blalock, Kyle ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

24Keating, Jeffrey Leon ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

20Norton, Christian ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

FinalDivision: 04
22+; Count: 2

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
25Ekechukwu, Joshua Christian ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

40Phillipeck, Erik David ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

FinalDivision: 05
22+; Count: 3

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
39McAllister, Samuel ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

24Peller, Austin ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

26Rodriguez, Antonio Manuel ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

FinalDivision: 06
22+; Count: 2

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
27Chun, Joseph ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

29Lambert, Jon ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

10/29/2024 02:19PM Page 1 of 2



CY Cycling 5K Time Trial 2024 State Fall Games

FinalDivision: 07
22+; Males: 2, Females: 1; Count: 3

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
42Holt, John Lewis ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 11 - Crisp County Allstars

22Hudson, Corey Allen ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

26Milligan, Stephanie ____ : _____ : _____ . _____F 09 - Augusta Stars
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CY Cycling 10K Time Trial 2024 State Fall Games

FinalDivision: 01
22+; Count: 3

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
25Ekechukwu, Joshua Christian ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

41Powell, Christopher ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

31Welch, Zachary Eric ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

FinalDivision: 02
16-21,22+; Count: 3

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
24Keating, Jeffrey Leon ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

20Norton, Christian ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

19Russell, Steven ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

FinalDivision: 03
22+; Count: 4

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
39McAllister, Samuel ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

24Peller, Austin ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

40Phillipeck, Erik David ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

26Rodriguez, Antonio Manuel ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars
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CY Cycling 500 M Time Trial 2024 State Fall Games

FinalDivision: 01
16-21,22+; Count: 4

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
18Hicks, Naomi Ann ____ : _____ : _____ . _____F 09 - Augusta Stars

40Petry, Aaliyah ____ : _____ : _____ . _____F 09 - Augusta Stars

31Price, Ashlyn ____ : _____ : _____ . _____F 09 - Augusta Stars

24Wright, Kamaryah ____ : _____ : _____ . _____F 09 - Augusta Stars

FinalDivision: 02
12-15,16-21; Count: 3

Entrant Age Gender Delegation Score Place
20Lawton, Justin ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 09 - Augusta Stars

16Towns, Troy Daniel ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's

13Wills, Leo Damiel ____ : _____ : _____ . _____M 04 - Special K's
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